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Consigne: découpe et colle les lettres dans le bon ordre.

1

2. URM

4. MALA

3. SCA

1. IVS

5. EIL

6. EULN

Prénom : ……………………..

Date : ......./...…. /..………..
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Consigne: Découpe et colle les 
lettres dans le bon ordre fiche: 1

I V S

U R M

S C A

M A L A

E I L

E U L N

Consigne: Découpe et colle les 
lettres dans le bon ordre fiche: 1
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I V S

U R M

S C A

M A L A

E I L

E U L N



Lecture

h
tt
p
:/
/w

w
w
.lo
gi
ci
el
ed
u
ca
ti
f.
fr

1

2. URM

4. MALA

3. SCA

1. IVS

5. EIL

6. EULN

V I S

M U R

S A C

L A M A

I L E

L U N E

Consigne: découpe et colle les lettres dans le bon ordre.


